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F20 ABHIRAM RAO G MDP 70 -1 69 3 73 -1 72 1 77 0 77 2 220 -2 218 1 1
F20 PRATHAMESH SACHIN P MDP 73 -1 72 2 69 -1 68 2 72 0 72 6 214 -2 212 2 2
F20 VISHAL RAVIPATI MDP 69 -1 68 5 68 0 68 2 73 -1 72 6 210 -2 208 3 3
F20 E ADISH SHAH MDP 70 -1 69 3 64 0 64 9 72 0 72 6 206 -1 205 4 4
F20 G SASANK MDP 60 -4 56 17 64 0 64 9 80 0 80 1 204 -4 200 5 5
F20 K.R. RAHUL MDP 76 0 76 1 62 -1 61 18 63 -2 61 31 201 -3 198 6 6
F20 ANISH M MDP 61 0 61 9 65 -1 64 9 68 0 68 16 194 -1 193 7 7
RAMAN Sreeram Reddy. Y DSNR 64 -2 62 8 65 -1 64 9 61 0 61 31 190 -3 187 1 8
F20 AKSHAY KIRAN P MDP 59 -3 56 17 65 -1 64 9 66 -2 64 24 190 -6 184 8 9
F20 SAMARTH ARORA MDP 47 -4 43 75 65 -1 64 9 76 0 76 3 188 -5 183 9 10
F20 DHANUSH KALVA MDP 54 -1 53 23 58 -2 56 34 70 0 70 11 182 -3 179 10 11
CH-20S Taha Adeel Mohammed SBD 66 -2 64 7 50 -3 47 75 69 -1 68 16 185 -6 179 1 12
F20 E Rajeev Anand T NNG 51 -1 50 34 66 0 66 7 63 -1 62 28 180 -2 178 1 13
F20 E ANEESH ANAND KAMAT MDP 62 -4 58 14 62 -2 60 21 59 0 59 37 183 -6 177 11 14
F20 ADITYA NANDA KISHORE K MDP 56 -2 54 21 61 -1 60 21 62 0 62 28 179 -3 176 12 15
RAMAN Chetana. N DSNR 55 -7 48 45 59 -3 56 34 69 0 69 13 183 -10 173 2 16
F20 E SHREYA SHRIVASTAVA MDP 63 -3 60 10 52 -4 48 64 66 -1 65 22 181 -8 173 13 17
F20 E SHUBH BAJAJ NNG 50 -5 45 60 54 -1 53 43 73 0 73 5 177 -6 171 2 18
F20 E SNEHA REDDY P MDP 59 -2 57 15 58 -2 56 34 58 0 58 39 175 -4 171 14 19
F20 SWAPNALI DALAL MDP 49 0 49 40 58 -1 57 31 64 0 64 24 171 -1 170 15 20
F20 E Bhuvan Rangoju NNG 47 -3 44 63 68 0 68 2 60 -2 58 39 175 -5 170 3 21

73 104.7 178

64 98.7 162

139.3 218

68 83.6 179

33.5 60 31.4 54 33.8

31.3 54 37.3 68 36.1

STUDENT-WISE PERFORMANCE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS TOTAL
Out of 80 Out of 80 Out of 80 Out of 240

BRANCH-WISE  PERFORMANCE

Centre
PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS

43.5 76 46.2 72 49.6 80

28 64 25.9 64 29.7

TOTAL

Average Highest Average Highest Average Highest Average Highest

187

33.8 76 35.2 72 37.6 80 106.6 218

28.9 64 34 72 91.128.2 62
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STUDENT-WISE PERFORMANCE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS TOTAL
F20 E khush bajaj NNG 44 -4 40 102 60 0 60 21 69 0 69 13 173 -4 169 4 22
F20 I ARUN KUMAR REDDY B MDP 47 -4 43 75 57 -1 56 34 67 -1 66 20 171 -6 165 16 23
F20 E RAHUL THANNIRU MDP 46 -6 40 102 62 -2 60 21 66 -1 65 22 174 -9 165 17 24
F20 E VENKAT RAGHAV MDP 53 -5 48 45 44 -4 40 113 76 0 76 3 173 -9 164 18 25
F20 E SIDHARTHA SAI M MDP 59 -3 56 17 55 -3 52 49 58 -2 56 47 172 -8 164 19 26
F20 GAUTHAM BELLAMKONDA MDP 69 -1 68 5 51 -2 49 58 49 -2 47 89 169 -5 164 20 27
RAMAN Gaddam Surendra Reddy DSNR 46 -3 43 75 54 -3 51 53 69 0 69 13 169 -6 163 3 28
F20 E Sri Harsha Thota NNG 36 -3 33 168 68 0 68 2 62 0 62 28 166 -3 163 5 29
F20 DHANUSH REDDY N MDP 61 -2 59 13 59 -1 58 30 49 -3 46 97 169 -6 163 21 30
MA01 Mokshit Naidu KKP 61 -1 60 10 52 -3 49 58 55 -2 53 60 168 -6 162 1 31
F20 E FASAL MOHAMED MDP 42 0 42 85 53 0 53 43 66 0 66 20 161 0 161 22 32
EXTENDED Chirag Baghasingh KKP 57 0 57 15 40 -1 39 124 65 -1 64 24 162 -2 160 2 33
F20 SAMBASAI REDDY A MDP 40 -2 38 123 54 -2 52 49 68 0 68 16 162 -4 158 23 34
F20 E CHIRUHAAS K MDP 56 -4 52 29 58 -2 56 34 52 -4 48 79 166 -10 156 24 35
F20 E Vansh kapoor NNG 52 -1 51 30 62 -1 61 18 46 -2 44 111 160 -4 156 6 36
F20 E ARYA AVINASH PHADKE MDP 36 -5 31 183 65 -1 64 9 59 0 59 37 160 -6 154 25 37
F20 E Dheemen Pattanayak NNG 46 0 46 56 59 0 59 29 51 -2 49 74 156 -2 154 7 38
LONG TERM SANDEEP GHOSH NNG 38 -1 37 129 62 -1 61 18 56 -1 55 49 156 -3 153 8 39
F20 E VAISHNAVI DAKKA MDP 46 -3 43 75 58 -1 57 31 54 -1 53 60 158 -5 153 26 40
CH-20S K VIRAT KARTHIKEYA SBD 63 -3 60 10 45 -4 41 107 55 -3 52 64 163 -10 153 2 41
F20 I HARSHA VASIREDDY NNG 47 -1 46 56 64 0 64 9 42 0 42 123 153 -1 152 9 42
F20 E SUPRAJEET REDDY KEESAR MDP 42 -3 39 113 46 -2 44 88 68 0 68 16 156 -5 151 27 43
F20 E SAI SHASHANK GP MDP 50 -3 47 53 49 -3 46 79 61 -3 58 39 160 -9 151 28 44
KA01 Harsh Verma KKP 57 -2 55 20 48 -2 46 79 52 -2 50 69 157 -6 151 3 45
F20 E ANIRUDH KRISHNA K MDP 34 -6 28 197 54 -2 52 49 70 0 70 11 158 -8 150 29 46
F20 E PRAKHAR AGRAWAL MDP 52 -2 50 34 46 -3 43 93 58 -1 57 44 156 -6 150 30 47
F20 ABHIJNAN V MDP 56 -3 53 23 52 -3 49 58 50 -2 48 79 158 -8 150 31 48
F20 E Rakshith NNG 44 -2 42 85 52 -4 48 64 60 -2 58 39 156 -8 148 10 49
F20 I Goparaju Sai Rajat NNG 48 -1 47 53 55 -1 54 40 48 -1 47 89 151 -3 148 11 50
A01 Revanth Kumar Chilukuru SBD 54 -6 48 45 65 -1 64 9 39 -3 36 159 158 -10 148 3 51
F20 I SOUMYA R G MDP 50 -1 49 40 51 -1 50 54 48 0 48 79 149 -2 147 32 52
F20 I V SAI SUMAN MDP 48 -3 45 60 69 -1 68 2 37 -3 34 174 154 -7 147 33 53
F20 I PRANAV KUMAR M MDP 36 -3 33 168 65 0 65 8 50 -2 48 79 151 -5 146 34 54
F20 E M BHARGAV NNG 43 0 43 75 57 0 57 31 48 -2 46 97 148 -2 146 12 55
KA01 prajeet KKP 54 -4 50 34 46 -1 45 84 52 -2 50 69 152 -7 145 4 56
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F20 E Apoorv NNG 47 -4 43 75 62 -2 60 21 44 -2 42 123 153 -8 145 13 57
F20 I amlan anshu mohanty NNG 40 -3 37 129 52 -3 49 58 59 -1 58 39 151 -7 144 14 58
F20 E Varun Jillela NNG 44 -4 40 102 60 0 60 21 44 0 44 111 148 -4 144 15 59
F20 E HRUSHIKESH K MDP 52 -1 51 30 55 -1 54 40 40 -1 39 146 147 -3 144 35 60
RAMAN Shreya. Jvs DSNR 38 -1 37 129 49 -3 46 79 60 0 60 35 147 -4 143 4 61
F20 E ROHIT REDDY KOTHA MDP 46 -4 42 85 52 -2 50 54 53 -2 51 67 151 -8 143 36 62
RAMAN Tarak Sree Vallabha DSNR 42 -1 41 96 52 -4 48 64 53 0 53 60 147 -5 142 5 63
MA01 Pardhu Reddy Janga KKP 49 -6 43 75 55 -3 52 49 48 -1 47 89 152 -10 142 5 64
F20 I SIVA NAGA TRISHUL K MDP 44 -2 42 85 37 -2 35 153 64 0 64 24 145 -4 141 37 65
KA01 Shreeya Kuppili KKP 50 -3 47 53 44 -4 40 113 55 -1 54 56 149 -8 141 6 66
FARADAY M Pranathi NNG 55 -1 54 21 55 -2 53 43 34 -1 33 179 144 -4 140 16 67
CH-20S Harsh Loya SBD 41 -4 37 129 46 -5 41 107 62 -1 61 31 149 -10 139 4 68
FTB Shivankar pilligundla KKP 34 -1 33 168 46 -2 44 88 62 -1 61 31 142 -4 138 7 69
MA01 Megha G.A KKP 51 -2 49 40 38 -6 32 170 58 -1 57 44 147 -9 138 8 70
FTB Akhil Gattu KKP 46 -1 45 60 45 -1 44 88 49 0 49 74 140 -2 138 9 71
LONG TERM A.Nandakisore NNG 46 -5 41 96 56 -3 53 43 44 0 44 111 146 -8 138 17 72
RAMAN Vennu Mitesh Reddy DSNR 37 -5 32 176 36 -3 33 163 72 0 72 6 145 -8 137 6 73
F20 I V Mounika NNG 49 -1 48 45 49 -1 48 64 43 -2 41 131 141 -4 137 18 74
CH-20S Anvith Reddy Nagulapally SBD 48 -4 44 63 44 -4 40 113 54 -2 52 64 146 -10 136 5 75
CH-20S Kiran Kumar SBD 50 -6 44 63 52 -2 50 54 45 -3 42 123 147 -11 136 6 76
F20 E C KRISHNA PRADHIT MDP 58 -5 53 23 50 -2 48 64 36 -1 35 165 144 -8 136 38 77
CH-20S Harkirat SBD 41 -4 37 129 46 -5 41 107 58 -1 57 44 145 -10 135 7 78
F20 E GOUTHAM SAI S MDP 39 -6 33 168 51 -2 49 58 55 -2 53 60 145 -10 135 39 79
F20 I RYA SANOVAR MDP 50 0 50 34 39 -1 38 130 49 -2 47 89 138 -3 135 40 80
F20 E DEEPIKA EI MDP 45 -2 43 75 37 -2 35 153 56 -1 55 49 138 -5 133 41 81
KA01 Bharat Kashyap KKP 39 0 39 113 39 0 39 124 56 -1 55 49 134 -1 133 10 82
F20 E SAHAS REDDY B MDP 38 -4 34 153 51 -2 49 58 52 -2 50 69 141 -8 133 42 83
ARYABHATTA Samala Hrishikesh Goud DSNR 47 -1 46 56 60 0 60 21 28 -1 27 210 135 -2 133 7 84
FARADAY Nishta Reddy Satti NNG 42 0 42 85 44 -2 42 98 49 -1 48 79 135 -3 132 19 85
F20 E SRI SAI CHARAN VALAM MDP 55 -2 53 23 37 -1 36 146 44 -1 43 116 136 -4 132 43 86
RAMAN Sirigiri Sai Keerthan DSNR 43 -2 41 96 41 -5 36 146 57 -3 54 56 141 -10 131 8 87
CH-20D Saurjyesh Hota SBD 37 -2 35 145 47 0 47 75 49 0 49 74 133 -2 131 8 88
F20 I RAJA SHEKAR REDDY MDP 39 -1 38 123 53 -3 50 54 47 -4 43 116 139 -8 131 44 89
F20 E KALIDINDI ROHAN MDP 45 -4 41 96 45 -5 40 113 49 -1 48 79 139 -10 129 45 90
F20 E Shrey Kamoji NNG 51 -3 48 45 38 -3 35 153 46 0 46 97 135 -6 129 20 91
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MA01 Akshar Adithya KKP 47 -3 44 63 45 -2 43 93 44 -2 42 123 136 -7 129 11 92
F20 I RUTHVIK K MDP 38 -5 33 168 44 -4 40 113 55 0 55 49 137 -9 128 46 93
ARYABHATTA Chimakurti Uma Mahesh DSNR 38 0 38 123 45 -3 42 98 49 -1 48 79 132 -4 128 9 94
RAMAN Kommini Madhumitha DSNR 44 -2 42 85 43 -1 42 98 44 0 44 111 131 -3 128 10 95
F20 I RISHABH SABHARWAL MDP 28 -2 26 210 46 -1 45 84 57 -1 56 47 131 -4 127 47 96
F20 I SAI TEJA BOLLA NNG 36 -1 35 145 47 -1 46 79 46 0 46 97 129 -2 127 21 97
F20 SHRIYA EDUKULLA MDP 43 -3 40 102 44 -2 42 98 45 0 45 107 132 -5 127 48 98
F20 I Varun Nandedkar NNG 51 -5 46 56 41 -2 39 124 46 -5 41 131 138 -12 126 22 99
MA01 Sathvika Morampudi KKP 55 -2 53 23 57 -3 54 40 21 -2 19 245 133 -7 126 12 100
F20 I AVYAYA PERKA MDP 46 -3 43 75 41 -4 37 137 47 -2 45 107 134 -9 125 49 101
KA01 Padmini Palivela KKP 51 -2 49 40 35 -1 34 158 44 -2 42 123 130 -5 125 13 102
CHADWICK Harshini Gande NNG 43 -1 42 85 49 -3 46 79 37 0 37 156 129 -4 125 23 103
RAMAN Kushal Agarwal DSNR 38 0 38 123 31 0 31 176 55 0 55 49 124 0 124 11 104
MA01 SAMARTH R KKP 45 -3 42 85 32 -4 28 196 56 -2 54 56 133 -9 124 14 105
MA01 VISHNU G KKP 37 -2 35 145 39 -2 37 137 52 0 52 64 128 -4 124 15 106
F20 I M LAHAR RAGHU MDP 41 -1 40 102 43 -1 42 98 44 -2 42 123 128 -4 124 50 107
KA01 Natasha Das KKP 50 0 50 34 34 0 34 158 40 0 40 137 124 0 124 16 108
CH-20S Mir Razee Mohideen SBD 47 -3 44 63 42 -2 40 113 40 0 40 137 129 -5 124 9 109
F20 I Sanjana Panyala NNG 41 -2 39 113 48 -1 47 75 38 0 38 150 127 -3 124 24 110
F20 E K S PAVAN KUMAR NNG 50 -6 44 63 56 -3 53 43 28 -1 27 210 134 -10 124 25 111
KA01 Amaansajid KKP 42 -3 39 113 47 -2 45 84 40 -2 38 150 129 -7 122 17 112
F20 E KRISHNA PRANEET M MDP 53 -5 48 45 46 -6 40 113 34 0 34 174 133 -11 122 51 113
F20 E Praneetha Gokul NNG 24 0 24 217 42 0 42 98 57 -2 55 49 123 -2 121 26 114
CH-20S GATTU SOWMYA SBD 25 -1 24 217 45 -3 42 98 56 -1 55 49 126 -5 121 10 115
F20 E RAKESH KUMAR R MDP 45 -5 40 102 52 -4 48 64 39 -6 33 179 136 -15 121 52 116
A03 SHAIK SAHEER AHMED SBD 47 -3 44 63 29 -2 27 201 51 -3 48 79 127 -8 119 11 117
F20 I P SREENIDHI MDP 34 -3 31 183 49 -5 44 88 46 -3 43 116 129 -11 118 53 118
FTB Amartya KKP 50 -6 44 63 42 -5 37 137 42 -5 37 156 134 -16 118 18 119
F20 E K. VINITA MDP 27 -4 23 226 26 -4 22 224 73 -1 72 6 126 -9 117 54 120
KA02 Ch. Sai Praneet Reddy KKP 43 -1 42 85 40 0 40 113 35 0 35 165 118 -1 117 19 121
F20 I Arhit Bose Tagore NNG 41 0 41 96 41 0 41 107 38 -3 35 165 120 -3 117 27 122
CH-20S Visweswar SIrish Parupudi SBD 53 -2 51 30 37 -3 34 158 33 -1 32 186 123 -6 117 12 123
MA02 sm KKP 45 -5 40 102 48 0 48 64 34 -5 29 197 127 -10 117 20 124
LONG TERM PRATEEK AGRAWAL NNG 35 0 35 145 35 -2 33 163 50 -2 48 79 120 -4 116 28 125
KA01 Sai Gaurav KKP 32 -4 28 197 43 -3 40 113 50 -2 48 79 125 -9 116 21 126
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F20 E Navya Malempati NNG 34 -3 31 183 40 -2 38 130 47 0 47 89 121 -5 116 29 127
BERNOULLI Bhavana NNG 39 0 39 113 44 -1 43 93 34 0 34 174 117 -1 116 30 128
F20 I SIRIPURAM SURYA MDP 43 -5 38 123 62 -2 60 21 24 -6 18 249 129 -13 116 55 129
FTB Karthik Viswanath Ganti KKP 39 -5 34 153 39 -1 38 130 43 0 43 116 121 -6 115 22 130
F20 E Aditya SSV NNG 37 -3 34 153 33 -4 29 189 52 -1 51 67 122 -8 114 31 131
MA01 Jaideep Guntupalli KKP 45 -1 44 63 35 -4 31 176 40 -1 39 146 120 -6 114 23 132
KA01 Bhanu Teja Chapala KKP 40 -4 36 139 43 -3 40 113 39 -1 38 150 122 -8 114 24 133
F20 I RISHI THOTLI MDP 42 -5 37 129 52 -4 48 64 31 -2 29 197 125 -11 114 56 134
ARYABHATTA V Naga Yugander DSNR 51 -7 44 63 38 -5 33 163 40 -4 36 159 129 -16 113 12 135
MA03 Madhu KKP 39 -1 38 123 39 0 39 124 36 0 36 159 114 -1 113 25 136
MA01 Neha reddy Bhumani KKP 42 0 42 85 39 -1 38 130 33 0 33 179 114 -1 113 26 137
F20 S SAI CHARITH REDDY CH MDP 40 -3 37 129 50 -2 48 64 33 -5 28 205 123 -10 113 57 138
MA01 Chunduru Sai Pranav KKP 24 0 24 217 39 -1 38 130 52 -2 50 69 115 -3 112 27 139
MA01 Abhijith Reddy Dasari KKP 37 -3 34 153 39 -4 35 153 44 -1 43 116 120 -8 112 28 140
ARYABHATTA Cherukupalli Bhargav DSNR 36 -1 35 145 43 -1 42 98 36 -1 35 165 115 -3 112 13 141
MA01 Gouthamsanditi KKP 39 -3 36 139 25 -4 21 231 55 -1 54 56 119 -8 111 29 142
CARNOT Saketh NNG 36 -2 34 153 34 -3 31 176 46 0 46 97 116 -5 111 32 143
F20 E SRIRAM BALASUBRAMANIAN MDP 37 -1 36 139 45 -2 43 93 34 -2 32 186 116 -5 111 58 144
FTB Gowtham Kori KKP 37 -3 34 153 32 -3 29 189 47 0 47 89 116 -6 110 30 145
RAMAN Kalakonda Kaushik DSNR 25 -3 22 231 51 -3 48 64 42 -2 40 137 118 -8 110 14 146
F20 I DHRUV CHALASANI MDP 53 -2 51 30 26 -3 23 218 38 -2 36 159 117 -7 110 59 147
F20 E yashwanth NNG 44 -1 43 75 32 -1 31 176 36 0 36 159 112 -2 110 33 148
CH-20S SRIKARAN PERAMBUDURI SBD 37 -1 36 139 31 -1 30 184 46 -3 43 116 114 -5 109 13 149
BOHR vamshi krishna NNG 48 -4 44 63 29 -6 23 218 46 -5 41 131 123 -15 108 34 150
F20 S ARAVIND Y MDP 31 0 31 183 35 -3 32 170 45 -1 44 111 111 -4 107 60 151
F20 I HABEEB MDP 40 -6 34 153 45 -4 41 107 35 -3 32 186 120 -13 107 61 152
A01 Kovidh Addhish G SBD 39 0 39 113 38 0 38 130 30 0 30 193 107 0 107 14 153
FARADAY K Aarthi NNG 56 -3 53 23 33 -6 27 201 31 -4 27 210 120 -13 107 35 154
BOSE K Gouthami DSNR 36 0 36 139 31 -2 29 189 42 -1 41 131 109 -3 106 15 155
MA01 Vivek KKP 54 -6 48 45 29 -4 25 211 35 -2 33 179 118 -12 106 31 156
LONG TERM Nakka Sreekar NNG 33 -2 31 183 45 -1 44 88 31 -1 30 193 109 -4 105 36 157
PLANCK sai swetha manuguri NNG 36 -1 35 145 43 0 43 93 27 0 27 210 106 -1 105 37 158
LONG TERM ashish NNG 37 -3 34 153 23 0 23 218 48 -1 47 89 108 -4 104 38 159
KA01 Suraj Kumar Yadav KKP 50 -1 49 40 28 -1 27 201 31 -3 28 205 109 -5 104 32 160
F20 E Adithya Sai Srinivas Tata NNG 29 -2 27 203 53 0 53 43 24 0 24 225 106 -2 104 39 161
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MA01 Varun Gupta Tallam KKP 36 -2 34 153 47 0 47 75 23 0 23 229 106 -2 104 33 162
F20 I Saireddy Shreyas NNG 42 -2 40 102 26 -3 23 218 41 -1 40 137 109 -6 103 40 163
F20 E Sai Siddarth M NNG 23 -1 22 231 57 -2 55 39 26 0 26 218 106 -3 103 41 164
MA02 Kartik Reddy KKP 34 -6 28 197 32 -4 28 196 47 -1 46 97 113 -11 102 34 165
MA01 Krishna KKP 30 -6 24 217 37 -6 31 176 47 -1 46 97 114 -13 101 35 166
RAMAN Hajari Vishvada DSNR 21 -2 19 239 37 0 37 137 45 0 45 107 103 -2 101 16 167
RAMAN Sai Shashank Rapolu DSNR 43 -1 42 85 22 -2 20 236 40 -1 39 146 105 -4 101 17 168
MA01 Harsh todi KKP 32 -4 28 197 43 -4 39 124 35 -1 34 174 110 -9 101 36 169
ARYABHATTA Lenin Shiva Rama Krishna Sai DSNR 36 -1 35 145 43 -2 41 107 28 -3 25 221 107 -6 101 18 170
F20 I KAUSHIK CHETHURI MDP 45 -6 39 113 17 -6 11 264 51 -1 50 69 113 -13 100 62 171
BOHR mourya kondareddy NNG 28 -3 25 213 43 -3 40 113 37 -2 35 165 108 -8 100 42 172
BOHR Aashish Reddy Solipuram NNG 40 -1 39 113 37 -2 35 153 27 -1 26 218 104 -4 100 43 173
BOHR M Sai Kaumudi NNG 37 -3 34 153 21 -1 20 236 45 0 45 107 103 -4 99 44 174
CHADWICK KOMAL AGRAWAL NNG 29 -4 25 213 38 -2 36 146 39 -1 38 150 106 -7 99 45 175
CH-20D Shashank Balakrishnan SBD 28 -1 27 203 32 -2 30 184 41 0 41 131 101 -3 98 15 176
ARYABHATTA Sai Sreekar Namala DSNR 32 0 32 176 26 0 26 208 41 -1 40 137 99 -1 98 19 177
RAMAN J V Aditya DSNR 37 -5 32 176 37 -6 31 176 40 -5 35 165 114 -16 98 20 178
MA03 Devashish Deshpande KKP 30 -1 29 195 36 -2 34 158 35 0 35 165 101 -3 98 37 179
F20 E SRIPRIYA KONDA NNG 30 -5 25 213 47 -2 45 84 30 -2 28 205 107 -9 98 46 180
F20 E LAKKU RUCHIT REDDY NNG 28 -1 27 203 24 -3 21 231 49 0 49 74 101 -4 97 47 181
CARNOT Rishab Maloo NNG 28 -1 27 203 23 -3 20 236 49 0 49 74 100 -4 96 48 182
ARYABHATTA Adrija Bhattacharya DSNR 28 -1 27 203 32 -3 29 189 42 -2 40 137 102 -6 96 21 183
F20 S ANIRUDH ASAWA MDP 39 -2 37 129 33 -1 32 170 29 -2 27 210 101 -5 96 63 184
FTB Satya Manaswi Madhupalli KKP 21 -1 20 235 38 -1 37 137 38 0 38 150 97 -2 95 38 185
DHAVAN D. Advaith Sai Raju DSNR 50 0 50 34 23 -2 21 231 24 0 24 225 97 -2 95 22 186
F20 I P SAI ADITYA NNG 40 -3 37 129 37 0 37 137 25 -4 21 234 102 -7 95 49 187
ARYABHATTA Juloori. Amogh DSNR 20 0 20 235 41 -4 37 137 37 0 37 156 98 -4 94 23 188
F20 I Koustav Basu NNG 21 -2 19 239 43 -1 42 98 35 -2 33 179 99 -5 94 50 189
CH-20D krishna rishi SBD 52 -4 48 45 27 -7 20 236 31 -5 26 218 110 -16 94 16 190
MA02 Aditya Marodia KKP 46 -6 40 102 34 -3 31 176 23 -1 22 232 103 -10 93 39 191
A06 K Sai Siddartha SBD 25 -2 23 226 34 -1 33 163 38 -2 36 159 97 -5 92 17 192
F20 S EASHWAR REDDY D MDP 37 -2 35 145 25 -3 22 224 35 0 35 165 97 -5 92 64 193
F20 I GOGINENI VIJAY SREEKAR MDP 42 -1 41 96 26 -2 24 216 29 -2 27 210 97 -5 92 65 194
RAMAN P Subhang Sharma DSNR 42 -2 40 102 39 0 39 124 13 0 13 263 94 -2 92 24 195
CH-20S Shraman SBD 43 -3 40 102 14 -6 8 274 44 -2 42 123 101 -11 90 18 196
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RAMAN Sanjana. A DSNR 29 -2 27 203 25 0 25 211 38 0 38 150 92 -2 90 25 197
MA01 Anoushka KKP 36 -3 33 168 14 -5 9 270 48 -1 47 89 98 -9 89 40 198
LONG TERM konkala rithvik NNG 18 -8 10 268 41 -4 37 137 45 -4 41 131 104 -16 88 51 199
MA02 nitya KKP 17 -3 14 256 35 -2 33 163 40 0 40 137 92 -5 87 41 200
MA02 Abhiram KKP 36 -5 31 183 30 -3 27 201 33 -4 29 197 99 -12 87 42 201
MA06 Ishaan KKP 30 -5 25 213 30 -1 29 189 37 -5 32 186 97 -11 86 43 202
LONG TERM M.S.Krishna NNG 20 0 20 235 21 -2 19 244 46 0 46 97 87 -2 85 52 203
A04 Neil Praneet Gorla SBD 36 -2 34 153 24 -2 22 224 30 -1 29 197 90 -5 85 19 204
LONG TERM Ch sreekar reddy NNG 35 -2 33 168 32 -5 27 201 26 -1 25 221 93 -8 85 53 205
MA03 Mayur Karukonda KKP 32 0 32 176 31 -1 30 184 24 -1 23 229 87 -2 85 44 206
FTB Anuraag Ganji KKP 35 -3 32 176 32 -1 31 176 23 -2 21 234 90 -6 84 45 207
RAMAN A Venkat Trivikram DSNR 18 -3 15 254 22 0 22 224 47 -1 46 97 87 -4 83 26 208
LONG TERM M SRICHARAN REDDY NNG 25 -2 23 226 29 -2 27 201 35 -2 33 179 89 -6 83 54 209
F20 I SHIVANAND GANDLA MDP 33 -5 28 197 28 -2 26 208 32 -4 28 205 93 -11 82 66 210
ARYABHATTA Sai Teja Siripangi DSNR 33 -3 30 192 38 -2 36 146 17 -1 16 255 88 -6 82 27 211
F20 I SIDDHARTHA V MDP 16 0 16 251 38 -2 36 146 30 -1 29 197 84 -3 81 67 212
CHADWICK C Tanush NNG 36 -2 34 153 32 -4 28 196 21 -2 19 245 89 -8 81 55 213
A02 Shiva Ramakrishna Yadavalli SBD 21 0 21 234 35 -3 32 170 27 0 27 210 83 -3 80 20 214
KA02 Challa Aditya KKP 29 -2 27 203 14 -1 13 255 39 0 39 146 82 -3 79 46 215
A04 Yugal Mishra SBD 31 0 31 183 24 -6 18 246 32 -2 30 193 87 -8 79 21 216
CH-20S abhinav gollapudi SBD 32 -1 31 183 28 -3 25 211 25 -2 23 229 85 -6 79 22 217
PLANCK SRI ADITYA YERRAM NNG 40 -3 37 129 25 -2 23 218 21 -2 19 245 86 -7 79 56 218
FTB Ramanathan Annamalai KKP 36 -2 34 153 38 -2 36 146 9 0 9 269 83 -4 79 47 219
BOSE Yedulla Rishikesh Reddy DSNR 15 -1 14 256 25 -3 22 224 43 -1 42 123 83 -5 78 28 220
BOSE Vankayala Bala Surya Krishna DSNR 24 0 24 217 19 0 19 244 36 -1 35 165 79 -1 78 29 221
BOSE Surisetty Mahesh Chandra Gupta DSNR 43 -7 36 139 14 -1 13 255 31 -2 29 197 88 -10 78 30 222
RAMAN Jannapally Srinish Reddy DSNR 23 0 23 226 28 -2 26 208 29 0 29 197 80 -2 78 31 223
F20 S GOVIND KUMAR MDP 28 -4 24 217 38 -5 33 163 24 -3 21 234 90 -12 78 68 224
MA06 Divith KKP 35 -1 34 153 32 -3 29 189 15 -2 13 263 82 -6 76 48 225
DHAVAN Ragi Abhinav Sreekar DSNR 29 -5 24 217 28 -6 22 224 32 -3 29 197 89 -14 75 32 226
MA04 vamsi krishna KKP 39 0 39 113 39 -3 36 146 0 0 0 283 78 -3 75 49 227
PLANCK MANIKANTA MEDURI NNG 28 -2 26 210 35 -3 32 170 17 -1 16 255 80 -6 74 57 228
CH-20S GORITYALA DEEPTHI SBD 31 -1 30 192 15 -3 12 261 33 -2 31 190 79 -6 73 23 229
A01 Akash Bodhankar SBD 35 -3 32 176 14 -3 11 264 32 -2 30 193 81 -8 73 24 230
F20 I Siddhant Jadhav NNG 25 -2 23 226 25 -3 22 224 29 -1 28 205 79 -6 73 58 231
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A03 SIRI NIKETH MADABHUSHI SBD 38 -5 33 168 33 -5 28 196 20 -8 12 265 91 -18 73 25 232
RAMAN S Aditya Abhiram DSNR 16 -2 14 256 18 0 18 246 41 -1 40 137 75 -3 72 33 233
A02 Aaryav Mishra SBD 35 -3 32 176 25 -5 20 236 20 0 20 240 80 -8 72 26 234
F20 E gauri NNG 25 -6 19 239 35 -2 33 163 20 0 20 240 80 -8 72 59 235
RAMAN S Vasist Muktinutulapati DSNR 21 -5 16 251 42 -4 38 130 21 -3 18 249 84 -12 72 34 236
F20 S GURUSHARAN MDP 40 -1 39 113 19 -1 18 246 18 -3 15 258 77 -5 72 69 237
BOHR ARUN TEJA CHAMALLA NNG 7 -3 4 280 24 -3 21 231 46 0 46 97 77 -6 71 60 238
A01 M Gnanesh SBD 24 -5 19 239 31 -1 30 184 24 -2 22 232 79 -8 71 27 239
A01 Kartikeya Dubey SBD 36 -2 34 153 21 -3 18 246 20 -2 18 249 77 -7 70 28 240
F20 I SHAIK WANHAR AZIZ MDP 9 -2 7 272 31 -1 30 184 32 -1 31 190 72 -4 68 70 241
A05 Priya Saaketh Madabhushi SBD 10 -10 0 288 51 -3 48 64 27 -7 20 240 88 -20 68 29 242
RAMAN R Keerthana DSNR 13 -1 12 263 38 -4 34 158 21 -1 20 240 72 -6 66 35 243
A02 Anirudh Reddy Alledula SBD 28 0 28 197 24 0 24 216 14 0 14 260 66 0 66 30 244
A01 Preethi Podhuturi SBD 18 -2 16 251 17 -2 15 251 36 -2 34 174 71 -6 65 31 245
LONG TERM sanshrey keshri NNG 32 -1 31 183 24 -1 23 218 12 -1 11 266 68 -3 65 61 246
A01 Shreyas Thimappa Bindumadhavan SBD 11 0 11 266 13 0 13 255 42 -2 40 137 66 -2 64 32 247
CH-20S Adya Koppisetti SBD 31 -7 24 217 17 -8 9 270 35 -4 31 190 83 -19 64 33 248
CHADWICK Sravana Sai Siva Anand NNG 15 -3 12 263 29 -2 27 201 25 0 25 221 69 -5 64 62 249
BOSE Gampa Shobith DSNR 26 -2 24 217 30 -1 29 189 13 -2 11 266 69 -5 64 36 250
CH-20D Kalyan N V SBD 0 0 0 288 3 0 3 286 60 0 60 35 63 0 63 34 251
DHAVAN Venkata Krishna Vamsi Vipparthi DSNR 0 0 0 288 23 -3 20 236 45 -2 43 116 68 -5 63 37 252
MA01 sanjeev raj ganji KKP 50 -6 44 63 6 -1 5 284 16 -2 14 260 72 -9 63 50 253
MA06 Cs KKP 17 -2 15 254 22 -2 20 236 27 0 27 210 66 -4 62 51 254
CH-20D Akshitha SBD 20 -1 19 239 26 -1 25 211 20 -2 18 249 66 -4 62 35 255
A01 Ashu Jathin Matam SBD 19 0 19 239 37 0 37 137 6 0 6 275 62 0 62 36 256
F20 I AASHRITHA S MDP 32 -6 26 210 14 -7 7 278 28 -3 25 221 74 -16 58 71 257
BOHR GUNA SHEKHAR P NNG 17 -4 13 262 22 -2 20 236 25 -1 24 225 64 -7 57 63 258
ARYABHATTA Bhandaru Rashmika DSNR 20 -2 18 246 18 -1 17 250 22 -1 21 234 60 -4 56 38 259
LONG TERM Adarsh Chandra NNG 21 -4 17 249 28 0 28 196 11 -1 10 268 60 -5 55 64 260
KA01 Sahil Vijay Wad KKP 7 -2 5 279 35 -3 32 170 19 -2 17 254 61 -7 54 52 261
LONG TERM JARPALA SHIVA JNANI NNG 4 0 4 280 13 0 13 255 34 -1 33 179 51 -1 50 65 262
A02 Denebola Biswas SBD 4 0 4 280 26 -5 21 231 25 -1 24 225 55 -6 49 37 263
KA02 Rahul desai KKP 17 -3 14 256 16 -3 13 255 22 -1 21 234 55 -7 48 53 264
BOSE Sure Hemanth DSNR 20 -1 19 239 9 0 9 270 20 0 20 240 49 -1 48 39 265
MA02 Jahnavi s KKP 12 0 12 263 20 -5 15 251 22 -3 19 245 54 -8 46 54 266
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BOHR Sai Amrutha NNG 8 -2 6 274 27 -2 25 211 17 -2 15 258 52 -6 46 66 267
SARABHAI Sai Karthik Chintakindi DSNR 25 -3 22 231 6 -4 2 294 23 -2 21 234 54 -9 45 40 268
A05 Sita nagaraj SBD 30 0 30 192 13 -3 10 268 0 0 0 283 43 -3 40 38 269
A04 X T Y U SBD 26 -8 18 246 18 -4 14 253 13 -9 4 277 57 -21 36 39 270
SARABHAI Sanjeev Aditya T M DSNR 29 0 29 195 7 -1 6 280 0 0 0 283 36 -1 35 41 271
ARYABHATTA Raghavendra Gouni DSNR 18 -1 17 249 6 0 6 280 11 -2 9 269 35 -3 32 42 272
ARYABHATTA Bollineni Mahesh Chandra DSNR 18 0 18 246 6 0 6 280 8 0 8 273 32 0 32 43 273
RAMANUJAN D Sucharith Sharma DSNR 12 -1 11 266 14 -3 11 264 11 -2 9 269 37 -6 31 44 274
CARNOT bysani NNG 8 0 8 270 11 -3 8 274 14 0 14 260 33 -3 30 67 275
KA02 SAISHREE CHINTHAKINDI KKP 8 -2 6 274 14 -1 13 255 11 -2 9 269 33 -5 28 55 276
MA04 Manikanta KKP 16 -2 14 256 14 -7 7 278 10 -4 6 275 40 -13 27 56 277
KA03 Abhi KKP 21 -1 20 235 15 -4 11 264 0 -4 -4 294 36 -9 27 57 278
A07 D,Neharika SBD 15 -1 14 256 13 -3 10 268 7 -5 2 280 35 -9 26 40 279
HERTZ Samyak NNG 12 -2 10 268 15 -1 14 253 3 -1 2 280 30 -4 26 68 280
LONG TERM Vemula mohan krishna NNG 0 0 0 288 9 0 9 270 18 -2 16 255 27 -2 25 69 281
F20 S AREEN RAJ MDP 13 -7 6 274 15 -7 8 274 15 -7 8 273 43 -21 22 72 282
ARYABHATTA D. Krishna Keerthan DSNR 0 0 0 288 3 0 3 286 19 -1 18 249 22 -1 21 45 283
NOBEL V Ravi Teja NNG 4 0 4 280 13 -1 12 261 4 -1 3 279 21 -2 19 70 284
A02 Sneha Vellelath SBD 9 -3 6 274 13 -1 12 261 0 0 0 283 22 -4 18 41 285
NOBEL Dhruv Reddy NNG 7 0 7 272 6 0 6 280 4 0 4 277 17 0 17 71 286
MA02 K.Srikar KKP 8 0 8 270 13 -5 8 274 0 0 0 283 21 -5 16 58 287
BOHR Anubhav NNG 6 0 6 274 3 0 3 286 0 0 0 283 9 0 9 72 288
MA02 Hemanth Mani Vardhan KKP 12 -8 4 280 12 -8 4 285 9 -9 0 283 33 -25 8 59 289
KA03 yashwanth KKP 4 -1 3 285 3 0 3 286 0 0 0 283 7 -1 6 60 290
A03 SB SBD 3 0 3 285 3 0 3 286 0 0 0 283 6 0 6 42 291
A02 soumik SBD 0 0 0 288 3 0 3 286 3 -1 2 280 6 -1 5 43 292
RAMAN Chetana. N DSNR 3 0 3 285 3 0 3 286 0 -2 -2 293 6 -2 4 46 293
CH-20D Abhay kolli SBD 0 0 0 288 3 0 3 286 0 0 0 283 3 0 3 44 294

Batch NAME Centre Right Wrong
Unatte
mted

Bonus Right Wrong
Unatte
mted

Bonus Right Wrong
Unatte
mted

Bonus Right Wrong
Unatte
mted

Bonus TOTAL

F20 ABHIRAM RAO G MDP 20 2 1 0 20 2 1 0 22 0 1 0 62 4 3 0 69
F20 PRATHAMESH SACHIN P MDP 21 2 0 0 19 3 0 1 21 2 0 0 61 7 0 1 69

STUDENT-WISE PERFORMANCE
PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHS TOTAL

No. of Questions No. of Questions No. of Questions No. of Questions
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F20 VISHAL RAVIPATI MDP 20 3 0 0 19 3 0 1 21 2 0 0 60 8 0 1 69
F20 E ADISH SHAH MDP 20 2 1 0 18 4 1 0 21 2 0 0 59 8 2 0 69
F20 G SASANK MDP 17 6 0 0 18 3 1 1 23 0 0 0 58 9 1 1 69
F20 K.R. RAHUL MDP 22 0 1 0 17 4 2 0 18 4 1 0 57 8 4 0 69
F20 ANISH M MDP 18 4 1 0 18 4 0 1 20 3 0 0 56 11 1 1 69
RAMAN Sreeram Reddy. Y DSNR 18 3 2 0 18 4 0 1 18 4 1 0 54 11 3 1 69
F20 AKSHAY KIRAN P MDP 17 6 0 0 18 4 0 1 19 4 0 0 54 14 0 1 69
F20 SAMARTH ARORA MDP 13 6 4 0 18 4 1 0 22 1 0 0 53 11 5 0 69
F20 DHANUSH KALVA MDP 15 2 6 0 16 6 0 1 20 1 2 0 51 9 8 1 69
CH-20S Taha Adeel Mohammed SBD 19 4 0 0 13 6 3 1 20 3 0 0 52 13 3 1 69
F20 E Rajeev Anand T NNG 14 3 6 0 18 2 2 1 18 3 2 0 50 8 10 1 69
F20 E ANEESH ANAND KAMAT MDP 17 4 2 0 17 5 1 0 17 3 3 0 51 12 6 0 69
F20 ADITYA NANDA KISHORE K MDP 16 5 2 0 17 5 1 0 18 3 2 0 51 13 5 0 69
RAMAN Chetana. N DSNR 15 8 0 0 16 6 0 1 20 2 1 0 51 16 1 1 69
F20 E SHREYA SHRIVASTAVA MDP 18 5 0 0 14 8 1 0 19 2 2 0 51 15 3 0 69
F20 E SHUBH BAJAJ NNG 14 8 1 0 15 6 2 0 21 1 1 0 50 15 4 0 69
F20 E SNEHA REDDY P MDP 17 3 3 0 16 5 2 0 17 3 3 0 50 11 8 0 69
F20 SWAPNALI DALAL MDP 14 4 5 0 16 5 2 0 18 1 4 0 48 10 11 0 69
F20 E Bhuvan Rangoju NNG 13 6 4 0 19 3 1 0 17 4 2 0 49 13 7 0 69
F20 E khush bajaj NNG 13 10 0 0 17 5 1 0 20 2 1 0 50 17 2 0 69
F20 I ARUN KUMAR REDDY B MDP 13 7 3 0 16 6 1 0 19 2 2 0 48 15 6 0 69
F20 E RAHUL THANNIRU MDP 13 10 0 0 17 5 1 0 19 3 1 0 49 18 2 0 69
F20 E VENKAT RAGHAV MDP 15 8 0 0 12 10 1 0 22 1 0 0 49 19 1 0 69
F20 E SIDHARTHA SAI M MDP 17 6 0 0 15 7 0 1 17 6 0 0 49 19 0 1 69
F20 GAUTHAM BELLAMKONDA MDP 20 3 0 0 14 7 2 0 14 5 4 0 48 15 6 0 69
RAMAN Gaddam Surendra Reddy DSNR 13 6 4 0 14 5 3 1 20 2 1 0 47 13 8 1 69
F20 E Sri Harsha Thota NNG 10 6 7 0 19 3 1 0 18 3 2 0 47 12 10 0 69
F20 DHANUSH REDDY N MDP 17 3 3 0 16 4 2 1 14 7 2 0 47 14 7 1 69
MA01 Mokshit Naidu KKP 17 2 4 0 14 7 2 0 16 6 1 0 47 15 7 0 69
F20 E FASAL MOHAMED MDP 12 3 8 0 15 5 3 0 19 2 2 0 46 10 13 0 69
EXTENDED Chirag Baghasingh KKP 16 1 6 0 11 5 7 0 19 4 0 0 46 10 13 0 69
F20 SAMBASAI REDDY A MDP 11 5 7 0 15 7 1 0 20 3 0 0 46 15 8 0 69
F20 E CHIRUHAAS K MDP 16 6 1 0 16 6 0 1 15 8 0 0 47 20 1 1 69
F20 E Vansh kapoor NNG 15 5 3 0 17 4 2 0 13 6 4 0 45 15 9 0 69
F20 E ARYA AVINASH PHADKE MDP 10 10 3 0 18 4 1 0 17 3 3 0 45 17 7 0 69
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F20 E Dheemen Pattanayak NNG 13 1 9 0 16 2 5 0 15 2 6 0 44 5 20 0 69
LONG TERM SANDEEP GHOSH NNG 10 4 9 0 17 3 2 1 16 4 3 0 43 11 14 1 69
F20 E VAISHNAVI DAKKA MDP 13 7 3 0 16 5 2 0 16 6 1 0 45 18 6 0 69
CH-20S K VIRAT KARTHIKEYA SBD 18 5 0 0 12 9 1 1 16 7 0 0 46 21 1 1 69
F20 I HARSHA VASIREDDY NNG 13 4 6 0 18 3 2 0 12 4 7 0 43 11 15 0 69
F20 E SUPRAJEET REDDY KEESAR MDP 12 8 3 0 13 9 0 1 20 3 0 0 45 20 3 1 69
F20 E SAI SHASHANK GP MDP 14 6 3 0 13 7 2 1 17 4 2 0 44 17 7 1 69
KA01 Harsh Verma KKP 16 4 3 0 13 7 2 1 15 5 3 0 44 16 8 1 69
F20 E ANIRUDH KRISHNA K MDP 10 13 0 0 15 7 0 1 20 1 2 0 45 21 2 1 69
F20 E PRAKHAR AGRAWAL MDP 14 3 6 0 12 7 3 1 17 5 1 0 43 15 10 1 69
F20 ABHIJNAN V MDP 16 5 2 0 14 7 1 1 15 5 3 0 45 17 6 1 69
F20 E Rakshith NNG 12 5 6 0 14 7 2 0 17 4 2 0 43 16 10 0 69
F20 I Goparaju Sai Rajat NNG 14 6 3 0 15 5 2 1 14 5 4 0 43 16 9 1 69
A01 Revanth Kumar Chilukuru SBD 15 8 0 0 18 4 0 1 12 11 0 0 45 23 0 1 69
F20 I SOUMYA R G MDP 14 3 6 0 14 6 3 0 14 2 7 0 42 11 16 0 69
F20 I V SAI SUMAN MDP 14 6 3 0 19 3 0 1 11 9 3 0 44 18 6 1 69
F20 I PRANAV KUMAR M MDP 10 8 5 0 18 3 2 0 14 5 4 0 42 16 11 0 69
F20 E M BHARGAV NNG 12 3 8 0 16 4 3 0 14 7 2 0 42 14 13 0 69
KA01 prajeet KKP 15 6 2 0 13 8 1 1 15 6 2 0 43 20 5 1 69
F20 E Apoorv NNG 13 7 3 0 17 5 1 0 13 6 4 0 43 18 8 0 69
F20 I amlan anshu mohanty NNG 11 6 6 0 14 7 2 0 17 4 2 0 42 17 10 0 69
F20 E Varun Jillela NNG 12 7 4 0 16 2 5 0 13 6 4 0 41 15 13 0 69
F20 E HRUSHIKESH K MDP 15 2 6 0 15 5 3 0 12 3 8 0 42 10 17 0 69
RAMAN Shreya. Jvs DSNR 11 5 7 0 13 6 4 0 18 5 0 0 42 16 11 0 69
F20 E ROHIT REDDY KOTHA MDP 13 8 2 0 14 6 3 0 15 5 3 0 42 19 8 0 69
RAMAN Tarak Sree Vallabha DSNR 12 4 7 0 14 8 1 0 15 3 5 0 41 15 13 0 69
MA01 Pardhu Reddy Janga KKP 13 7 3 0 15 7 0 1 14 5 4 0 42 19 7 1 69
F20 I SIVA NAGA TRISHUL K MDP 12 5 6 0 10 8 5 0 19 4 0 0 41 17 11 0 69
KA01 Shreeya Kuppili KKP 14 6 3 0 12 10 0 1 16 5 2 0 42 21 5 1 69
FARADAY M Pranathi NNG 15 2 6 0 15 6 2 0 10 7 6 0 40 15 14 0 69
CH-20S Harsh Loya SBD 11 5 7 0 12 9 1 1 18 4 1 0 41 18 9 1 69
FTB Shivankar pilligundla KKP 10 8 5 0 13 9 1 0 18 4 1 0 41 21 7 0 69
MA01 Megha G.A KKP 15 7 1 0 10 12 1 0 17 5 1 0 42 24 3 0 69
FTB Akhil Gattu KKP 13 2 8 0 12 4 6 1 14 0 9 0 39 6 23 1 69
LONG TERM A.Nandakisore NNG 12 5 6 0 15 6 2 0 13 6 4 0 40 17 12 0 69
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RAMAN Vennu Mitesh Reddy DSNR 10 9 4 0 9 8 5 1 21 2 0 0 40 19 9 1 69
F20 I V Mounika NNG 14 5 4 0 14 6 3 0 12 6 5 0 40 17 12 0 69
CH-20S Anvith Reddy Nagulapally SBD 14 9 0 0 12 10 0 1 16 7 0 0 42 26 0 1 69
CH-20S Kiran Kumar SBD 14 9 0 0 14 5 4 0 13 7 3 0 41 21 7 0 69
F20 E C KRISHNA PRADHIT MDP 16 6 1 0 14 8 1 0 11 9 3 0 41 23 5 0 69
CH-20S Harkirat SBD 11 5 7 0 12 9 1 1 17 2 4 0 40 16 12 1 69
F20 E GOUTHAM SAI S MDP 11 11 1 0 14 7 2 0 16 6 1 0 41 24 4 0 69
F20 I RYA SANOVAR MDP 14 1 8 0 10 2 11 0 14 2 7 0 38 5 26 0 69
F20 E DEEPIKA EI MDP 13 4 6 0 10 8 5 0 16 2 5 0 39 14 16 0 69
KA01 Bharat Kashyap KKP 11 3 9 0 10 5 7 1 16 3 4 0 37 11 20 1 69
F20 E SAHAS REDDY B MDP 11 9 3 0 14 7 2 0 15 5 3 0 40 21 8 0 69
MA01 VISHNU G KKP 10 6 7 0 10 7 6 0 15 4 4 0 35 17 17 0 69
F20 I M LAHAR RAGHU MDP 12 4 7 0 12 8 3 0 13 7 3 0 37 19 13 0 69
KA01 Natasha Das KKP 14 0 9 0 9 1 13 0 12 1 10 0 35 2 32 0 69
CH-20S Mir Razee Mohideen SBD 13 5 5 0 11 7 5 0 12 6 5 0 36 18 15 0 69
F20 I Sanjana Panyala NNG 11 4 8 0 13 6 4 0 11 6 6 0 35 16 18 0 69
F20 E K S PAVAN KUMAR NNG 14 7 2 0 15 6 1 1 9 4 10 0 38 17 13 1 69
KA01 Amaansajid KKP 12 8 3 0 13 8 1 1 12 7 4 0 37 23 8 1 69
F20 E KRISHNA PRANEET M MDP 15 8 0 0 12 8 3 0 10 7 6 0 37 23 9 0 69
F20 E Praneetha Gokul NNG 6 5 12 0 11 5 7 0 16 4 3 0 33 14 22 0 69
CH-20S GATTU SOWMYA SBD 7 6 10 0 12 8 3 0 16 4 3 0 35 18 16 0 69
F20 E RAKESH KUMAR R MDP 13 9 1 0 14 7 2 0 11 11 1 0 38 27 4 0 69
A03 SHAIK SAHEER AHMED SBD 13 6 4 0 8 11 4 0 15 8 0 0 36 25 8 0 69
F20 I P SREENIDHI MDP 10 9 4 0 13 9 1 0 13 6 4 0 36 24 9 0 69
FTB Amartya KKP 14 9 0 0 11 10 1 1 12 10 1 0 37 29 2 1 69
F20 E K. VINITA MDP 8 8 7 0 7 12 4 0 21 2 0 0 36 22 11 0 69
KA02 Ch. Sai Praneet Reddy KKP 11 2 10 0 10 4 9 0 10 6 7 0 31 12 26 0 69
F20 I Arhit Bose Tagore NNG 11 3 9 0 11 5 7 0 11 8 4 0 33 16 20 0 69
CH-20S Visweswar SIrish Parupudi SBD 15 4 4 0 10 10 3 0 9 6 8 0 34 20 15 0 69
MA02 sm KKP 13 6 4 0 13 3 6 1 10 10 3 0 36 19 13 1 69
LONG TERMPRATEEK AGRAWAL NNG 10 6 7 0 9 8 6 0 14 5 4 0 33 19 17 0 69
KA01 Sai Gaurav KKP 9 8 6 0 12 9 1 1 14 4 5 0 35 21 12 1 69
F20 E Navya Malempati NNG 10 10 3 0 11 7 5 0 14 4 5 0 35 21 13 0 69
BERNOULLIBhavana NNG 11 2 10 0 12 5 6 0 10 4 9 0 33 11 25 0 69
F20 I SIRIPURAM SURYA MDP 12 9 2 0 17 5 0 1 7 14 2 0 36 28 4 1 69
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FTB Karthik Viswanath Ganti KKP 11 7 5 0 10 6 6 1 13 4 6 0 34 17 17 1 69
F20 E Aditya SSV NNG 11 10 2 0 9 12 2 0 15 5 3 0 35 27 7 0 69
MA01 Jaideep Guntupalli KKP 13 2 8 0 9 6 7 1 12 3 8 0 34 11 23 1 69
KA01 Bhanu Teja Chapala KKP 11 6 6 0 12 10 0 1 11 3 9 0 34 19 15 1 69
F20 I RISHI THOTLI MDP 12 10 1 0 14 8 1 0 9 9 5 0 35 27 7 0 69
ARYABHATTAV Naga Yugander DSNR 14 9 0 0 10 11 1 1 12 11 0 0 36 31 1 1 69
MA03 Madhu KKP 11 3 9 0 10 4 9 0 11 1 11 0 32 8 29 0 69
MA01 Neha reddy Bhumani KKP 12 2 9 0 11 2 9 1 10 2 11 0 33 6 29 1 69
F20 S SAI CHARITH REDDY CH MDP 11 7 5 0 14 8 0 1 10 13 0 0 35 28 5 1 69
MA01 Chunduru Sai Pranav KKP 6 2 15 0 10 3 10 0 15 4 4 0 31 9 29 0 69
MA01 Abhijith Reddy Dasari KKP 10 7 6 0 10 9 4 0 13 7 3 0 33 23 13 0 69
ARYABHATTACherukupalli Bhargav DSNR 10 1 12 0 11 4 8 0 10 5 8 0 31 10 28 0 69
MA01 Gouthamsanditi KKP 11 7 5 0 6 11 6 0 16 5 2 0 33 23 13 0 69
CARNOT Saketh NNG 10 7 6 0 9 10 4 0 13 4 6 0 32 21 16 0 69
F20 E SRIRAM BALASUBRAMANIAN MDP 10 5 8 0 12 7 4 0 10 7 6 0 32 19 18 0 69
FTB Gowtham Kori KKP 10 7 6 0 8 9 6 0 14 6 3 0 32 22 15 0 69
RAMAN Kalakonda Kaushik DSNR 7 5 11 0 14 7 2 0 12 4 7 0 33 16 20 0 69
F20 I DHRUV CHALASANI MDP 15 5 3 0 7 8 8 0 11 6 6 0 33 19 17 0 69
F20 E yashwanth NNG 12 4 7 0 8 7 8 0 10 5 8 0 30 16 23 0 69
CH-20S SRIKARAN PERAMBUDURI SBD 10 5 8 0 8 8 7 0 13 7 3 0 31 20 18 0 69
BOHR vamshi krishna NNG 14 9 0 0 7 12 3 1 13 8 2 0 34 29 5 1 69
F20 S ARAVIND Y MDP 9 5 9 0 9 7 6 1 13 3 7 0 31 15 22 1 69
F20 I HABEEB MDP 11 10 2 0 12 9 2 0 10 9 4 0 33 28 8 0 69
A01 Kovidh Addhish G SBD 11 3 9 0 10 3 10 0 9 7 7 0 30 13 26 0 69
FARADAY K Aarthi NNG 16 6 1 0 8 11 3 1 9 11 3 0 33 28 7 1 69
BOSE K Gouthami DSNR 10 5 8 0 8 9 6 0 12 6 5 0 30 20 19 0 69
MA01 Vivek KKP 15 8 0 0 7 10 6 0 10 8 5 0 32 26 11 0 69
LONG TERMNakka Sreekar NNG 9 2 12 0 12 2 9 0 9 5 9 0 30 9 30 0 69
PLANCK sai swetha manuguri NNG 10 3 10 0 12 1 10 0 8 1 14 0 30 5 34 0 69
LONG TERMashish NNG 10 4 9 0 6 1 16 0 14 1 8 0 30 6 33 0 69
KA01 Suraj Kumar Yadav KKP 14 3 6 0 7 8 8 0 9 10 4 0 30 21 18 0 69
F20 E Adithya Sai Srinivas Tata NNG 8 5 10 0 14 1 8 0 7 4 12 0 29 10 30 0 69
MA01 Varun Gupta Tallam KKP 10 5 8 0 13 1 9 0 7 2 14 0 30 8 31 0 69
F20 I Saireddy Shreyas NNG 12 7 4 0 6 9 8 0 12 7 4 0 30 23 16 0 69
F20 E Sai Siddarth M NNG 7 4 12 0 15 4 4 0 8 7 8 0 30 15 24 0 69
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MA02 Kartik Reddy KKP 9 10 4 0 8 10 5 0 14 7 2 0 31 27 11 0 69
MA01 Krishna KKP 8 11 4 0 9 10 4 0 14 7 2 0 31 28 10 0 69
RAMAN Hajari Vishvada DSNR 6 10 7 0 9 4 10 0 13 5 5 0 28 19 22 0 69
RAMAN Sai Shashank Rapolu DSNR 12 3 8 0 5 5 12 1 12 4 7 0 29 12 27 1 69
MA01 Harsh todi KKP 9 9 5 0 11 8 3 1 11 9 3 0 31 26 11 1 69
ARYABHATTALenin Shiva Rama Krishna Sai DSNR 10 4 9 0 11 6 6 0 8 10 5 0 29 20 20 0 69
F20 I KAUSHIK CHETHURI MDP 12 8 3 0 4 15 3 1 15 6 2 0 31 29 8 1 69
BOHR mourya kondareddy NNG 8 9 6 0 11 7 5 0 11 4 8 0 30 20 19 0 69
BOHR Aashish Reddy Solipuram NNG 11 5 7 0 10 9 4 0 7 6 10 0 28 20 21 0 69
BOHR M Sai Kaumudi NNG 10 7 6 0 5 9 9 0 13 5 5 0 28 21 20 0 69
CHADWICKKOMAL AGRAWAL NNG 8 7 8 0 10 6 7 0 11 3 9 0 29 16 24 0 69
CH-20D Shashank Balakrishnan SBD 8 6 9 0 8 6 9 0 12 1 10 0 28 13 28 0 69
ARYABHATTASai Sreekar Namala DSNR 9 0 14 0 7 0 16 0 12 4 7 0 28 4 37 0 69
RAMAN J V Aditya DSNR 10 9 4 0 9 9 5 0 11 9 3 0 30 27 12 0 69
MA03 Devashish Deshpande KKP 8 6 9 0 9 7 7 0 10 6 7 0 27 19 23 0 69
F20 E SRIPRIYA KONDA NNG 8 8 7 0 13 6 4 0 8 7 8 0 29 21 19 0 69
F20 E LAKKU RUCHIT REDDY NNG 8 3 12 0 6 6 11 0 14 1 8 0 28 10 31 0 69
CARNOT Rishab Maloo NNG 8 5 10 0 5 7 10 1 14 2 7 0 27 14 27 1 69
ARYABHATTAAdrija Bhattacharya DSNR 8 8 7 0 8 9 6 0 12 7 4 0 28 24 17 0 69
F20 S ANIRUDH ASAWA MDP 11 7 5 0 9 9 5 0 8 5 10 0 28 21 20 0 69
FTB Satya Manaswi Madhupalli KKP 6 4 13 0 10 7 5 1 11 1 11 0 27 12 29 1 69
DHAVAN D. Advaith Sai Raju DSNR 14 3 6 0 6 11 5 1 7 8 8 0 27 22 19 1 69
F20 I P SAI ADITYA NNG 11 6 6 0 10 7 6 0 7 10 6 0 28 23 18 0 69
ARYABHATTAJuloori. Amogh DSNR 5 3 15 0 11 8 3 1 11 3 9 0 27 14 27 1 69
F20 I Koustav Basu NNG 6 5 12 0 11 3 9 0 10 6 7 0 27 14 28 0 69
CH-20D krishna rishi SBD 15 7 1 0 7 15 0 1 9 11 3 0 31 33 4 1 69
MA02 Aditya Marodia KKP 13 9 1 0 9 10 3 1 7 3 13 0 29 22 17 1 69
A06 K Sai Siddartha SBD 7 5 11 0 9 5 9 0 11 6 6 0 27 16 26 0 69
F20 S EASHWAR REDDY D MDP 10 6 7 0 6 10 7 0 10 6 7 0 26 22 21 0 69
F20 I GOGINENI VIJAY SREEKAR MDP 12 5 6 0 6 7 10 0 8 6 9 0 26 18 25 0 69
RAMAN P Subhang Sharma DSNR 11 3 9 0 11 6 6 0 4 9 10 0 26 18 25 0 69
CH-20S Shraman SBD 13 9 1 0 3 11 9 0 13 4 6 0 29 24 16 0 69
RAMAN Sanjana. A DSNR 8 7 8 0 6 6 11 0 11 4 8 0 25 17 27 0 69
MA01 Anoushka KKP 10 5 8 0 3 8 12 0 14 3 6 0 27 16 26 0 69
LONG TERMkonkala rithvik NNG 5 16 2 0 11 10 2 0 13 9 1 0 29 35 5 0 69
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MA02 nitya KKP 5 12 6 0 10 10 2 1 12 7 4 0 27 29 12 1 69
MA02 Abhiram KKP 10 10 3 0 8 11 3 1 9 9 5 0 27 30 11 1 69
MA06 Ishaan KKP 9 11 3 0 8 9 6 0 10 9 4 0 27 29 13 0 69
LONG TERMM.S.Krishna NNG 5 5 13 0 5 10 8 0 14 7 2 0 24 22 23 0 69
A04 Neil Praneet Gorla SBD 10 6 7 0 6 10 7 0 9 7 7 0 25 23 21 0 69
LONG TERMCh sreekar reddy NNG 10 4 9 0 8 9 6 0 8 3 12 0 26 16 27 0 69
MA03 Mayur Karukonda KKP 9 6 8 0 8 8 7 0 7 6 10 0 24 20 25 0 69
FTB Anuraag Ganji KKP 10 6 7 0 8 4 11 0 7 4 12 0 25 14 30 0 69
RAMAN A Venkat Trivikram DSNR 5 8 10 0 5 7 11 0 13 4 6 0 23 19 27 0 69
LONG TERMM SRICHARAN REDDY NNG 7 9 7 0 8 8 6 1 10 6 7 0 25 23 20 1 69
F20 I SHIVANAND GANDLA MDP 9 10 4 0 7 9 7 0 9 10 4 0 25 29 15 0 69
ARYABHATTASai Teja Siripangi DSNR 9 7 7 0 10 7 6 0 5 10 8 0 24 24 21 0 69
F20 I SIDDHARTHA V MDP 4 7 12 0 10 8 5 0 9 9 5 0 23 24 22 0 69
CHADWICKC Tanush NNG 10 7 6 0 8 10 5 0 6 10 7 0 24 27 18 0 69
A02 Shiva Ramakrishna Yadavalli SBD 6 7 10 0 9 5 9 0 8 8 7 0 23 20 26 0 69
KA02 Challa Aditya KKP 9 5 9 0 3 2 18 0 11 1 11 0 23 8 38 0 69
A04 Yugal Mishra SBD 9 3 11 0 6 12 4 1 10 7 6 0 25 22 21 1 69
CH-20S abhinav gollapudi SBD 9 5 9 0 7 10 6 0 7 9 7 0 23 24 22 0 69
PLANCK SRI ADITYA YERRAM NNG 11 7 5 0 6 8 9 0 6 10 7 0 23 25 21 0 69
FTB Ramanathan Annamalai KKP 10 7 6 0 10 7 6 0 3 1 19 0 23 15 31 0 69
BOSE Yedulla Rishikesh Reddy DSNR 4 9 10 0 6 10 7 0 13 8 2 0 23 27 19 0 69
BOSE Vankayala Bala Surya Krishna DSNR 6 5 12 0 4 7 12 0 10 6 7 0 20 18 31 0 69
BOSE Surisetty Mahesh Chandra Gupta DSNR 12 10 1 0 3 9 10 1 9 9 5 0 24 28 16 1 69
RAMAN Jannapally Srinish Reddy DSNR 6 1 16 0 7 6 10 0 9 1 13 0 22 8 39 0 69
F20 S GOVIND KUMAR MDP 8 5 10 0 10 6 7 0 7 5 11 0 25 16 28 0 69
MA06 Divith KKP 10 5 8 0 8 6 9 0 4 3 16 0 22 14 33 0 69
DHAVAN Ragi Abhinav Sreekar DSNR 9 14 0 0 7 13 2 1 10 11 2 0 26 38 4 1 69
MA04 vamsi krishna KKP 11 3 9 0 10 8 4 1 0 1 22 0 21 12 35 1 69
PLANCK MANIKANTA MEDURI NNG 8 4 11 0 9 7 7 0 5 4 14 0 22 15 32 0 69
CH-20S GORITYALA DEEPTHI SBD 9 7 7 0 3 11 9 0 10 10 3 0 22 28 19 0 69
A01 Akash Bodhankar SBD 10 9 4 0 3 12 8 0 9 8 6 0 22 29 18 0 69
F20 I Siddhant Jadhav NNG 7 9 7 0 6 10 7 0 9 10 4 0 22 29 18 0 69
A03 SIRI NIKETH MADABHUSHI SBD 11 10 2 0 9 13 0 1 6 17 0 0 26 40 2 1 69
RAMAN S Aditya Abhiram DSNR 5 2 16 0 4 3 16 0 12 3 8 0 21 8 40 0 69
A02 Aaryav Mishra SBD 10 9 4 0 6 12 5 0 6 9 8 0 22 30 17 0 69
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F20 E gauri NNG 7 13 3 0 10 9 4 0 6 9 8 0 23 31 15 0 69
RAMAN S Vasist Muktinutulapati DSNR 6 13 4 0 11 9 3 0 6 11 6 0 23 33 13 0 69
F20 S GURUSHARAN MDP 11 5 7 0 5 11 7 0 5 11 7 0 21 27 21 0 69
BOHR ARUN TEJA CHAMALLA NNG 2 6 15 0 6 7 10 0 14 5 4 0 22 18 29 0 69
A01 M Gnanesh SBD 7 13 3 0 8 8 6 1 7 10 6 0 22 31 15 1 69
A01 Kartikeya Dubey SBD 10 3 10 0 5 4 14 0 6 10 7 0 21 17 31 0 69
F20 I SHAIK WANHAR AZIZ MDP 3 7 13 0 8 4 11 0 10 4 9 0 21 15 33 0 69
A05 Priya Saaketh Madabhushi SBD 3 20 0 0 14 8 0 1 8 15 0 0 25 43 0 1 69
RAMAN R Keerthana DSNR 4 3 16 0 10 8 5 0 7 7 9 0 21 18 30 0 69
A02 Anirudh Reddy Alledula SBD 8 7 8 0 7 11 5 0 4 5 14 0 19 23 27 0 69
A01 Preethi Podhuturi SBD 5 10 8 0 4 11 8 0 10 7 6 0 19 28 22 0 69
LONG TERMsanshrey keshri NNG 9 4 10 0 6 5 12 0 4 3 16 0 19 12 38 0 69
A01 Shreyas Thimappa Bindumadhavan SBD 3 3 17 0 3 0 20 0 12 4 7 0 18 7 44 0 69
CH-20S Adya Koppisetti SBD 9 14 0 0 4 17 2 0 10 10 3 0 23 41 5 0 69
CHADWICKSravana Sai Siva Anand NNG 4 7 12 0 7 3 13 0 7 1 15 0 18 11 40 0 69
BOSE Gampa Shobith DSNR 7 8 8 0 7 3 13 0 4 10 9 0 18 21 30 0 69
CH-20D Kalyan N V SBD 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 18 5 0 0 18 5 46 0 69
DHAVAN Venkata Krishna Vamsi Vipparthi DSNR 0 0 23 0 5 5 13 0 13 5 5 0 18 10 41 0 69
MA01 sanjeev raj ganji KKP 14 9 0 0 1 1 21 0 5 3 15 0 20 13 36 0 69
MA06 Cs KKP 5 8 10 0 5 9 9 0 8 2 13 0 18 19 32 0 69
CH-20D Akshitha SBD 6 3 14 0 7 3 13 0 6 10 7 0 19 16 34 0 69
A01 Ashu Jathin Matam SBD 6 1 16 0 9 4 10 0 2 2 19 0 17 7 45 0 69
F20 I AASHRITHA S MDP 9 10 4 0 3 12 8 0 8 5 10 0 20 27 22 0 69
BOHR GUNA SHEKHAR P NNG 5 8 10 0 5 2 15 1 8 2 13 0 18 12 38 1 69
ARYABHATTABhandaru Rashmika DSNR 6 8 9 0 4 6 13 0 6 3 14 0 16 17 36 0 69
LONG TERMAdarsh Chandra NNG 6 8 9 0 7 2 14 0 3 5 15 0 16 15 38 0 69
KA01 Sahil Vijay Wad KKP 2 12 9 0 9 9 4 1 6 12 5 0 17 33 18 1 69
LONG TERMJARPALA SHIVA JNANI NNG 1 2 20 0 3 5 15 0 10 3 10 0 14 10 45 0 69
A02 Denebola Biswas SBD 1 6 16 0 7 14 2 0 8 10 5 0 16 30 23 0 69
KA02 Rahul desai KKP 5 7 11 0 4 13 6 0 6 6 11 0 15 26 28 0 69
BOSE Sure Hemanth DSNR 6 4 13 0 2 0 20 1 6 1 16 0 14 5 49 1 69
MA02 Jahnavi s KKP 3 8 12 0 5 14 3 1 6 10 7 0 14 32 22 1 69
BOHR Sai Amrutha NNG 2 8 13 0 7 10 6 0 5 10 8 0 14 28 27 0 69
SARABHAISai Karthik Chintakindi DSNR 7 6 10 0 1 7 15 0 7 3 13 0 15 16 38 0 69
A05 Sita nagaraj SBD 9 4 10 0 3 5 14 1 0 1 22 0 12 10 46 1 69
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A04 X T Y U SBD 7 12 4 0 4 11 8 0 4 19 0 0 15 42 12 0 69
SARABHAISanjeev Aditya T M DSNR 8 4 11 0 1 6 16 0 0 11 12 0 9 21 39 0 69
ARYABHATTARaghavendra Gouni DSNR 5 3 15 0 1 3 19 0 3 3 17 0 9 9 51 0 69
ARYABHATTABollineni Mahesh Chandra DSNR 5 4 14 0 1 2 20 0 2 2 19 0 8 8 53 0 69
RAMANUJAND Sucharith Sharma DSNR 4 7 12 0 3 9 11 0 3 6 14 0 10 22 37 0 69
CARNOT bysani NNG 2 9 12 0 2 12 9 0 4 9 10 0 8 30 31 0 69
KA02 SAISHREE CHINTHAKINDI KKP 2 11 10 0 3 10 10 0 3 10 10 0 8 31 30 0 69
MA04 Manikanta KKP 5 4 14 0 3 13 7 0 3 6 14 0 11 23 35 0 69
KA03 Abhi KKP 7 7 9 0 4 11 7 1 0 4 19 0 11 22 35 1 69
A07 D,Neharika SBD 4 9 10 0 3 13 7 0 2 15 6 0 9 37 23 0 69
HERTZ Samyak NNG 3 3 17 0 3 9 11 0 1 3 19 0 7 15 47 0 69
LONG TERMVemula mohan krishna NNG 0 0 23 0 2 0 21 0 5 3 15 0 7 3 59 0 69
F20 S AREEN RAJ MDP 4 8 11 0 4 7 11 1 5 7 11 0 13 22 33 1 69
ARYABHATTAD. Krishna Keerthan DSNR 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 6 3 14 0 6 3 60 0 69
NOBEL V Ravi Teja NNG 1 3 19 0 3 4 16 0 1 1 21 0 5 8 56 0 69
A02 Sneha Vellelath SBD 3 6 14 0 3 8 12 0 0 0 23 0 6 14 49 0 69
NOBEL Dhruv Reddy NNG 2 10 11 0 1 11 11 0 1 10 12 0 4 31 34 0 69
MA02 K.Srikar KKP 2 5 16 0 3 13 6 1 0 7 16 0 5 25 38 1 69
BOHR Anubhav NNG 2 0 21 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 2 0 67 0 69
MA02 Hemanth Mani Vardhan KKP 4 12 7 0 3 12 7 1 3 13 7 0 10 37 21 1 69
KA03 yashwanth KKP 1 1 21 0 0 0 22 1 0 0 23 0 1 1 66 1 69
A03 SB SBD 1 0 22 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 1 0 68 0 69
A02 soumik SBD 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 1 1 21 0 1 1 67 0 69
RAMAN Chetana. N DSNR 1 0 22 0 0 0 23 0 0 2 21 0 1 2 66 0 69
CH-20D Abhay kolli SBD 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 69 0 69


